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NASSGAP
national association of state student grant and aid programs
national association of state student grant and aid programs
www.nassgap.org
	INVOICE


FEDERAL ID NUMBER 71-0569634


June 1, 2017





Item									Amount

NASSGAP Annual Associate Membership Dues			 $1,000
(Membership year July 1, 2017 – June 30, 2018)				


 





Send Payment To:				

Mark French
Connecticut Office of Higher Education
450 Columbus Blvd., Suite 510
Hartford, CT 06103
[bookmark: _GoBack]
2016-17
Executive Committee

President 
Clantha McCurdy
Massachusetts Department of Higher Education
454 Broadway, Suite 200
Revere, MA 02151-3034
(617) 391-6098
cmccurdy@bhe.mass.edu


President-Elect
Rachelle Sharpe	
Washington Student Achievement Council	
917 Lakeridge Way SW
Olympia, WA  98504
(360) 753-7872
rachelles@wsac.wa.gov


Past-President
Stephanie Butler
Alaska Commission on Postsecondary Education
P.O. Box 110505
Juneau, AK  99811-0505
(907) 465-6743
Stephanie.butler@alaska.gov


Secretary
Katie Harrison
South Carolina Higher Education Tuition Grants Commission
115 Atrium Way, Suite 102
Columbia, SC 29223
(803) 896-1120
katie@sctuitiongrants.org


Treasurer
Mark French
Connecticut Office of Higher Education
450 Columbus Blvd., Suite 510 
Hartford, CT  06103
(860) 947-1856
mfrench@ctohe.org 


Member-at-Large
Brenda Zastoupil
North Dakota University System
600 E Boulevard Avenue, Dept. 21
Bismarck, ND 58505-0602
(701) 328-2906
Brenda.zastoupil@ndus.edu


Member-at-Large
Jennifer Lanphear
Finance Authority of Maine
P.O. Box 949; 5 Community Dr. 
Augusta, ME 04332-0949
(207) 620-3548
jlanphear@famemaine.com
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